8
Sun Glow Window Covering Products of Canada Ltd.
2010 Wholesale Component Guide
# Description / Item Code Finish Pack Size UOM
7
Poly Chain - 4.5 X 6mm 820 ft.
CHN-PL-BLK

2010 Wholesale Component Guide
Description Item Code Finish Pack Size UOM
Accessories
Tape No Name½” -½” (12 mm X 50m) TPE-NN-0.5 1 roll
Tape No Name 1”  - 1” (24 mm X 50m) TPE-NN-1 1 roll
Tape No Name¼ -¼” (6 mm X 55m) TPE-NN.25 1 roll
Tape Tesa 1” - 25mm X 55M = 1” X 60yd. TPE-TSA-1 1 roll
Trim- Chainette Fawn 2” - (Min. 300m) TRM-CHN-FAWN 109 yd
Trim- Chainette White 2” (Min. 300m) TRM-CHN-WHE 109 yd
Trim- Scroll Gimp Eggshell½” (Min. 300m) TRM-GMP-EG 109 yd
Trim- Scroll Gimp Fawn½” (Min. 300m) TRM-GMP-FAWN 109 yd
Trim- Scroll Gimp White½” (Min. 300m) TRM-GMP-WHE 109 yd
Trim- Loop Ivory 1” - (Min. 300m) TRM-1-LOOP-IVY 109 yd
Trim- Loop White 1” - (Min. 300m) TRM-1-LOOP-WHE 109 yd
Trim- Resyn 33-1449 - 20 Litres - Fringe Glue Damaged Below 7C Or 45 F TRM-FRG-GLE 1 pail
Wood Slats -¼” x ⅞” x 35¾” WS-35.75 200 pcs
Wood Slats -¼” x ⅞” x  44¾” WS-44.75 200 pcs
Wood Slats -¼” x ⅞” x  53¾” WS-53.75 200 pcs
Wood Slats -¼” x ⅞” x  62¾” WS-64.75 200 pcs
Wood Slats -¼” x ⅞” x  71¾” WS-71.75 200 pcs
Wood Slats -¼” x ⅞” x  77¾” WS-77.75 100 pcs
Wood Slats -¼” x ⅞” x  83¾” WS-83.75 100 pcs
Wood Slats -¼” x ⅞” x  95¾” WS-95.75 100 pcs
Wood Roller with Slats, Caps, Pins.  Ends Off - 1” x 37¼” (35/Ctn) WR-1-37.25 4 pcs
Wood Roller with Slats, Caps, Pins.  Ends Off - 1” x 46¼” (35/Ctn) WR-1-46.25 4 pcs
Wood Roller with Slats, Caps, Pins.  Ends Off - 1⅛” x 37¼” (30/Ctn) WR-1.125-37.25 4 pcs
Wood Roller with Slats, Caps, Pins.  Ends Off - 1⅛” x 46¼” (30/Ctn) WR-1.125-46.25 4 pcs
Wood Roller with Slats, Caps, Pins.  Ends Off - 1⅛” x 55¼” (30/Ctn) WR-1.125-55.24 4 pcs
Wood Roller with Slats, Caps, Pins.  Ends Off - 1¼” x 37¼” (25/Ctn) WR-1.125-37.25 4 pcs
Wood Roller with Slats, Caps, Pins.  Ends Off - 1¼” x 46¼” (25/Ctn) WR-1.125-46.25 4 pcs
Wood Roller with Slats, Caps, Pins.  Ends Off - 1¼” x 55¼” (25/Ctn) WR-1.125-55.25 4 pcs
Wood Roller with Slats, Caps, Pins.  Ends Off - 1¼” x 64¼” (25/Ctn) WR-1.125-64.25 4 pcs
Wood Roller with Slats, Caps, Pins.  Ends Off - 1¼” x 73¼” (25/Ctn) WR-1.25-73.25 4 pcs
Packing Supplies
4” - 1.5 Mil Clear Polytube PLY-TBE-CLR-4 30 lbs
6” - 1.5 Mil Clear Polytube PLY-TBE-CLR-6 30 lbs
8” - 1.5 Mil Clear Polytube PLY-TBE-CLR-8 30 lbs